
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
11
33

370
196
126

0
87
72
28

105
122
200
209
127
199
169
189
227
103
121

Class

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

A

A

B

B

S

S

B

B

B

B

S

B

B

Name
CESINHA BONILHA
GUSTAVO MAGNABOSCO
LUIZ FERNANDO PIELAK
L.Filgueiras/R.MORENO
EDUARDO SCHEER
LEANDRO ZANDONA
JORGE LUIS MARTELLI
DAVI DAL PIZZOL
MARCEL S. RODRIGUES
THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA
YUKIO DUZANOWSKI
CLAUDIO SIMÃO
TONINHO ESPOLADOR
NATAN SPERAFICO
PAULO BENTO
RUSLAN / Andrei CARTA
LUCAS G. INOUE
CELSO MANCIA
R.Elias/S.TOKARSKI
J. salvaro / R. RINHEL

Laps
6
5
4
5
3
4
3
4
4
6
3
5
4
3
4
3
2
5
4
5

Best Tm
1:29.320
1:30.053
1:30.642
1:31.098
1:31.333
1:31.337
1:31.337
1:31.364
1:31.379
1:31.516
1:31.821
1:31.935
1:32.064
1:32.108
1:32.216
1:32.348
1:32.772
1:34.031
1:34.782
1:35.623

Diff

0.733
1.322
1.778
2.013
2.017
2.017
2.044
2.059
2.196
2.501
2.615
2.744
2.788
2.896
3.028
3.452
4.711
5.462
6.303

In Lap
6
1
3
5
2
4
3
1
3
2
1
4
3
2
3
2
2
2
4
3

Best Speed
123,130
122,128
121,334
120,727
120,416
120,411
120,411
120,376
120,356
120,176
119,777
119,628
119,460
119,403
119,263
119,093
118,549
116,961
116,035
115,014

Patrocinio

SG ALUMINIOS/BATERIAS JUPITER

V.ALBIERO/LUBRIPAZ

BRASIFLEX

INDESTEL/REDE TV BOX

MUNDIAL TEXTIL LTDA

NELORE BRASIL/SCARPINNI/NEL

PONTO CAR/CRBPP PROVIDENCIA

STETSOM/AUDIOART/HIPERVISAO/ORBE/IMPACT

PROFILGLASS

PNEUS E PNEUS/SALVACOM/AUTO PPEÇAS CTBA/ECONOMIX

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO
MARCAS

WARM UP - MARCAS

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:45:10

AUT. INTER. AYRTON SENNA 3,055 km

09/06/2013 08:45

2a ETAPA CAMP. PARANAENSE
4a ETAPA CAMP. METROPOLITANO CURITIBA
3a ETAPA CAMP. SPRINT RACE
HORARIO______:______


